
6/19/2016 6/21/2016 6/23/2016 6/25/2016 6/27/2016 6/29/2016 7/1/2016 7/3/2016 7/5/2016 7/7/2016 7/9/2016 7/11/2016 7/13/2016
Date

4
3
2
1
0

ppbv

300
200
100

0

Wind 
direction

16
12
8
4
0

U, m s

15
10
5
0

T, C

80

60

40

RH, %

1000

500

0
N>4 nm

500

0

SWrad

W m-2

 Acetic acid
 Formic acid

 High wind speed regime
 Air T
 Soil T

-1

(a)

(b)

(c)

(d)

(e)

(f)

(g)


